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Blush Zinfandel, Pier42 California

A garnet-red coloured, vibrant rose wine. Full of summer 175ml
berry fruit and hints of cream. 250ml
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Il Caggio ltaly

Intense strawberry and raspberry fruit, a light wine 175ml
good for summer drinking. 250ml
Chateau Puech, Haut Argali Rose France

This wine has red fruit aromas of strawberry
and raspberry with some fresh, white peach.

Whispering Angel ltaly
Crushed strawberries, peach, rose water and
orange blossom - pure class in the glass.
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Choya Sake 20cl bottle

Japanese rice wine (served warm)
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Sparkling wine
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Prosecco 75cl bottle

Intensely wonderful aromas of golden apples 20cl
with soft white flowers.

£22
£5.75
£7.50

£22
£5.75
£7.50

£35

£35

£9.50

£26
£8
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Nyetimber Classic Brut - West Sussex, England

Fresh melon, proving bread, sweet pea flowers
and vanilla followed by fresh apricot

Pipe-Heidseck Brut

Slightly woody and spicy, characterised by an aromatic
richness blending toasty and buttery aromas.

Veuve Clicquot Brut

This Champage is alluring, generous and vibrant.
A well distinguished style with a fruity core and biscuity base.

Ruinart Brut

In our opinion one of the finest Champagnes available.
Full fleshy pear, almonds and floral scents. A stonking
Champagne for big celebrations.

Laurent Perrier Rose
A well distinguished style with a fruity core and biscuity base.

Dom Perignon Vintage

The distinctive wine of immemse depth and flavour justifiably
carries the name of Champagne’s creator. Silky smooth and full
of sensuality. Aged for a minimum of nine years before release.

Louis Roederer Cristal 2008 (Rare)

Champagne created for the Tsar of Russia. One of the
World’s Greatest Champagnes!

>

£58

£55

£85

£95

£105

£295

£900
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Riesling, Dr. Loosen
Refreshing and balanced. A superb and popular Riesling.

Pinot Grigio, Il Caggio

Zesty flavours of fresh green apples and citrus fruit.

Chardonnay, Willowglen

Aromas of peach, melon and passion fruit, with upfront lime,
lemon and gooseberry notes.

Rioja Blanco, El Coto

A white Rioja, intense floral aromas and green apples
with a fresh crisp palate and notes of citrus and pear.

Chenin Blanc, False Bay

It is crafted the wild way - old vine fruit, fermented with wild
yeast found naturally on the the grapes... not in a packet.

Sauvignon Blanc, Grey Rock

Nettle & ripe tropical fruits on the nose along with limey flavours
and a rich minerality on the palate, classic Marlborough Sauvignon

this wine is sappy fresh, clean and delicious

Macon-Lugny, Les Genievers

A grand, oustanding white wine. Opulanet with floral
bouquet and lovely apple and hazelnut flavours on the palate.

Gewurztraminer, Truschel

Aromatic spice, lychee with wonderful floral
flavours balanced with gloriously ripe fruit.

Chablis, Domaine de la Motte

Grand Vin De Bourgogne, this Chablis from Adrien MICHAUT is a pure

mineral style, which is the hallmark of their Domaine.

Germany

ltaly

175ml
250ml

Australia

175ml
250ml

Spain

S.Africa

New Zealand

175ml
250m|

Burgundy

Alsace

Bourgogne

£26

£22
£5.75
£7.50

£24
£6
£8

£26

£24

£24
£6
£8

£38

£34

£42
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Sancerre, Benoit Chauveau Loire

Delicate notesof citrus peel and honts of cut grass.
The palate is fine and measured with delicated vivacity.

Chablis Premier Cru, Domaine de la Motte Bourgogne

Grand Vin De Bourgogne, the Premier Cru vineyard of Beauroy

faces due south on an escarpment overlooking the village of Chablis.
Adrien Michaut part vinify in barrel to give a toasty nuance to the creamy
rich fruit, thus making a distinctive, slightly oaky style.
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Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ltaly

Juiy combination of black and red fruit flavours
complimented by a twist of spice on the palate.

Malbec, Finca del Alta Argentina

We love a good Malbec and this is a great example, 175ml
coming to life with your main course. Aromas of red cherries 250ml
and blackberries with blueberry jam.

Merlot, Reserva Petirrojo Chile

This Merlot has fruit aromas, dominated by red berries and 175ml
lush raspberries with a subtle note of toffee. 250ml
Shiraz Cabernet, Willowglen Australia

Our Aussie Shiraz is our most popular wine. 175ml
Deep and rich with spice, berry frurit and hints of pepper. 250ml

£45

£52

£26

£24
£6
£8

£22
£5.75
£7.50

£24
£6
£8
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< Red Wine >

<

Rioja Crianza, El Meson Spain

If you like Rioja, you'll love this. It is everything a Rioja
should be. Fresh fruit, liquorice, silky velvety texture.

Pinotage, False Bay S.Africa

Wild yeast fermentation, low yielding bush vines and ageing in large
French oak foudre inform this richly-fruited, yet savoury and satisfying
Pinotage. The palate is full and rich with slightly rustic yet moreish tannins
and an impressively long finish.

Cotes du Rhone, Rhone Valley France

A good, solid deep French Red. Floral, tobacco
and perfume with plum and raising.

Beaujolais Villages, Jadot France

Juicy berry-scented wine with a soft bouquet of
Gamay. A grape with real depth of flavour.

Gouguenheim Malbec Reserve, Mendoza Argentina

100% Malbec, 8 months in French & American Oak. Big cherry and
coffee aromas with chunky flavours of damsons and a powerful
toasty oak finish.

Snapper Rock Pinot Noir New Zealand

100% Pinot Noir lightly oaked.

Fresh cherries, cinnamon and allspice with savoury undertones.

Spicy tannins are matched with pure crushed red berries and dried herbs.
Persistent flavours of tamarillo lead onto a lingering dry mineral finish

Chateauneuf du Pape, Cuvee Papale France

Classically spicy Chateauneuf-du-Pape. Blended by Alex Favier,
one of the region’s best winemakers, this is an archetypal and rustic
Chateauneuf-du-Pape; spiced black fruit aromas and a velvety,
warm palate.

£28

£26

£28

£28

£32

£35

£50
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Bottled Beers

Tsingtao
China (4.8%) 330ml

£3.80

Tiger
Singapore (5%) 330ml
£3.80

Budweiser
American (5%) 330ml

£3.80

Corona Extra
American (4.5%) 330ml|

£3.80

Coors
American (4.2%) 330ml

£3.80

San Miguel
Spain (5%) 330ml
£3.80

Birra Moretti
ltaly (4.6%) 330ml

£3.80

Peroni Gluten Free
ltaly (4.7%) 330ml

£3.80

Becks Blue Alcohol Free
German 330ml

£3.25

Heineken Alcohol Free
German 330ml

£3.25

Aspall Suffolk Cyder
Suffolk (4%) 500ml

£5.50

Aspall Perronelle’s Blush
Suffolk (4%) 500ml

£5.50

Guinness
Ireland (4.3%) 568mi

£5.25

Old Speckled Hen
British (4.5%) 500m

£4.50

London Pride
British (4.1%) 500ml

£4.50

IPA
British (3.6%) 500ml

£4.50

Rekorderlig
Sweden (4%) 500m|
Wild berries
£5

Draft Beer

Asahi Super Dry
Japan (5%)
£550 £2.75

Prava
Czech republic (4%)

£47 £2.35

Blue Moon
Colarado US (5.4%)

£5.30 £2.65

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
ltaly (5.1%)

£56.50 £2.75

Atlantic
British (4.5%)
£450 £2.25

Rekorderlig
Strawberry & Lime
British (4.5%)
£5  £2.50
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Coke | Diet Coke
Classic Bottle 330ml
£2.95

Fentimans Elderflower |
Rose Lemonade |
Victorian Lemonade |
Ginger Beer 275ml
£3.45

Fever-tree tonic |light
tonic | Elderflower tonic
|
Mediterranean tonic |
Aromatic tonic |
Ginger ale | Lemon tonic
| Soda water | Lemonade
£2.25

Big Tom Tomato Juice
200ml
£2.25

Sparkling Water
330ml | 750ml
£2.25| £4

Red Bull
£3.25

Appletiser
£3.25

Small Juice
Orange | Apple |
Pineapple | Cranberry
£2.50

Pint Juice
Orange | Apple |
Pineapple | Cranberry
£3.70

J20 Orange &
Passionfruit Apple &
Raspberry
Apple & Mango
£3.25
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Pot of Clipper Tea
Redbush | peppermint |
chamomile | wild berry |

green tea | red fruits |

£2.95

Pot of English Tea
soya & oak milk

available on request
£2.95

Latte | Cappuccino
soya & oak milk

available on request
£3.25

Espresso
£2.25

Coffee

soya & oak milk
available on request
£2.85

Hot Chocolate
soya & oak milk

available on request
£3.25

Floater Coffee
£3.50

Liqueur Coffee
£7

Harmony Tea
Cinnamon Pieces, Cardamom,
Liquorice Root, Coriander,
Fennel, Ginger Pieces, Rose
Leaves.

£3.75



